
PV{ 3
0h3

1

t+

ffi Request forShange Ordet
Procurement Services Division
Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

(A) Were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was signed,

[l (A) ne cnange is germane to the original contract as signed.

(C) ls in the best interest for the County of DuPage and authorized by law.

fl Cancel entire order

Date:

MinuteTraq (lQM2) lD #:

Feb 23,2023

234972

! Change budgetcode from:
! Close Contract I Contractextension(29days) [ ConsentOnly

to;

I lncrease/Decrease quantity from: .- to, _
I Price shows: should be:

'-- 
Decrease remaining encumbrance n lncrease encumbrance! and close contract U and close contract !Decreaseencumbrance Ilncreaseencumbrance

Origlnal Purchasc
Ordcr Datc:

Nov22,2022 ChangcOrdcr#: 2Purchasc Ordcr #: 6l 635ERV

Vcndor Namc: Currie Motors FranKort lnc Vcndor#: 12434

DGpartmcnt: Public Works

Dcpt Contact: Amy Arlowe

fln.ruur" line 1 FY23 2000-2665-54 120 516,797.0O.

lcontract total of $270,594,00. lncrease needed for

ftwo 
utility bodies for 2023 Ford F-350X1trucks.

f ncrease line 3 FY231600-300G54120 $22,496.0A. For a new
the purchase of a dump body for a 2023 Ford F-550X1 truck and

Background
and/or Raason
for Change
Ordcr Rcquest:

tN ACCORDANCE W|TH 720 ttCS 5/33E-9

INCREASEIDECREASE

A Starting contract value 5240,s97.00

B Net $ change for previous Change Orders (s9,296.00)

c Current contract amount (A + B) 5231,301.00

D Amount of this Change Order fi Increase l-l Decrease s3e,293.00

E New contract amount (C + D) s270s94.00
F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C) 16.99%

G Cumulative percent of all Change Orders (B+D/A); (6096 maxlmum on construction contracts) 12.47%

DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED

DECISION MEMO REQUIRED

I lncrease (greater than 29 days) contract expiration fromi tol

X lncrease > $2,500.00, or > I 0%, of current contract amount ffi Funding Source FV23 200G2665-541 20 ll
I OrHfR-explain below:

44ffi
r(Boo z{tqlzy 4*& rAboa

I

zlzu lz3
DatePhone Ext Date Phone Ext

REVIEWED BY (lnitials

:d 3 L3
Buyer Date Procurement Officer

Chiet Financial Officer Chalrman's Office
(Decision Memos Over $25,000)(Decision Memos Over 525,000) Date Date

Rev 1.7

6/25/18
FORM OPTIMIZED FOR ACROBAT AND ADOBE READER VERSION 9 OR LATER


